
FPYC Travel Soccer 
FPYC Travel Teams participate in the NCSL league. Please visit the individual team page on the NCSL 

website for game schedules and team contact info. For more info on FPYC travel soccer, please 
contact Mike Anderson, FPYC Travel Commissioner - soccerops@fpycsports.com. 

 
FPYC Spring 2024 NCSL Travel Teams 

 
 

  

Age Group Team Name 
U10   
U10G  FPYC Wild Things 14 
Coach   

Kip Tatusko - tatuskok@gmail.com    
Manager   

Jeannie Buhr - jeannierose@gmail.com    
U11   
U11G  FPYC Spirit 13 

Coach   

Matt Tetreault - mtetreault77@gmail.com    
U12   
U12B FPYC United Blue 12  
Coach   

Thomas Hanna - hannatom15@gmail.com    

Emilio Alonso - emilioalonso13@yahoo.com    
Manager   

Bishwambhar Adhikari - bishwo@gmail.com    
U12B FPYC United Gold 12  
Coach   

Matt Jones - thefourjonesfamily@gmail.com    

Matt White - matt.c.white@gmail.com    
Manager   

Thomas Hanna - hannatom15@gmail.com    
U12G FPYC Spirit 12 

Coach   

Mike Donnelly - mikedonnelly25@gmail.com    
Manager   

Dan Reinhard - dan@reinhard.cc    
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Age Group Team Name 
U13   
U13G FPYC Spirit 11 

Coach   

Ryan Linthicum - rlinthicum@Langan.com    

Ken O'Donnell - k_od@hotmail.com    
Manager/Treasurer   

Marcos Contreras - marcos.r.contreras@gmail.com    
U14   
U14B FPYC United Blue 10 

Coach   

Gary Moore - FPYC2010B@gmail.com    

Shilen Lakhani    
U14B FPYC Strikers 10 
Coach   

Sanjay Bajaj - sbajaj40@gmail.com    
Manager   

Mike Rumberg - michael.rumberg@gmail.com    
U16G   
U16G FPYC Spirit 08 

Coach   
Vishal Bhatia - vbfpyc@gmail.com      
U19B   
U19B FPYC United Blue 06 

Coaches   
Chez Stephens - chez2050@gmail.com    
Marvin Powell - Mgpow@yahoo.com    
Manager   
Rich Nelson - coachnelson55@gmail.com    
U19B FPYC United Gold 06  
Coaches   
Chez Stephens - chez2050@gmail.com    
Marvin Powell - Mgpow@yahoo.com    
Manager   
Rich Nelson - coachnelson55@gmail.com    
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